Qty
29

A

Account Credit

Qty
A

Part Number
825019

83 05 88
83 21 32
83 43 26

8343 29

8356370
84 00 90
84 18 05
84 59 14
84 66 52
94 19 88

94 19 88

544 41 00
548 96 02
550 19 00
650 51 00
663 04 00
790 05 12

790 02 00
72507 00
839 96 06
14-69 00 02A
14-69 00 21D

14-69 00 24B

Part Number
14-69 99 03

Terms & Conditions

This order is subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale — Xylem Americas effective on the
date the order is accepted which terms are available at http://www.xyleminc.com/en-us/Pages/terms-
conditions-of-sale.aspx and incorporated herein by reference and made a part of the agreement

between the parties.
Purchase Orders:

Description
WASHER,NORD-LOCK M16 SS+
QTY 1 =1 PAIR (2 PIECES)
KIT,O-RING 8X5 C

KIT,O-RING 3312

SLEEVE,END BRASS 16MM2 X
30

SLEEVE,END BRASS 10MM2 X
30

TERMINAL BLOCK
MEMORY,PUMP
GROMMET,NBR 32ID 520D 27L
ASSEMBLY,LOCKING 70X110
CLAMP,CABLE
CABLE,SUBCAB
3X120+2G70/2+ S(2X0.5) 55MM
CABLE,SUBCAB
3X120+2G70/2+ S(2X0.5) 55MM
LEAD-THROUGH UNIT
PLATE,COPPER

TERMINAL BOARD

CABLE UNIT

SENSOR,LEVEL FLS-10
IMPELLER UNIT,N 525MM HC
3312

RING,INSERT HC

PLUG,NBR

KIT,REPAIR BASIC
LABOR,SVC FLYGT,NO TAX
Z3-TP MODELS:
3000,6000,7000,8000

ENV FEE >50HP TP
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE

SHOP SUPPLIES-LARGE
PUMPS TP MISC SHOP
SUPPLIES FOR REPAIR

Description
A/R MISC ADJ (038016)

Total Price

Unit Price
$42.00

$716.00
$ 495.00
$3.10

$3.20

$ 104.00
$ 969.00

$ 75.00
$ 563.00
$ 476.00
$ 145.00

$ 145.00

$231.00
$178.00
$1,211.00
$ 155.00

$ 567.00

$ 25,933.00

$4,310.00
$5.10

$ 35,895.00
$ 145.00

$ 120.00

$ 115.00

Unit Price
$ -34,245.00

6.c.a

Extended Price

H@

a xylem brand

Please make purchase orders out to: Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc.

$1,218.00 5
$ 716.00 3

$ 495.00 3

$ 24.80 m
$19.20 e

S

$ 312.00 5

$ 969.00 b

$ 150.00 3

$ 563.00 8

$ 1,904.00 2
$ 7,975.00 =
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$ 7,975.00 m
©

$ 231.00 s

$ 534.00 g
$1,211.00 5
$ 155.00 G

$ 567.00 2

$ 25,933.00 S
$4,310.00 g
$ 20.40 3

$ 35,895.00 9
$ 5,220.00 5
@
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Extended Price ..m
$ -34,245.00 2
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$ 63,676.80 g
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