

Qty	Part Number	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price
29	82 50 19	WASHER,NORD-LOCK M16 SS+	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,218.00
		QTY 1 = 1 PAIR (2 PIECES)		
1	83 05 88	KIT,O-RING 8X5 C	\$ 716.00	\$ 716.00
1	83 21 32	KIT,O-RING 3312	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
8	83 43 25	SLEEVE,END BRASS 16MM2 X	\$ 3.10	\$ 24.80
6	83 43 29	SLEEVE,END BRASS 10MM2 X	\$ 3.20	\$ 19.20
3	83 53 70	TERMINAL BLOCK	\$ 104.00	\$ 312.00
1	84 00 90	MEMORY,PUMP	\$ 969.00	\$ 969.00
2	84 18 05	GROMMET,NBR 32ID 52OD 27L	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
1	84 59 14	ASSEMBLY,LOCKING 70X110	\$ 563.00	\$ 563.00
4	84 66 52	CLAMP,CABLE	\$ 476.00	\$ 1,904.00
55	94 19 88	CABLE,SUBCAB	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,975.00
55	94 19 88	3X120+2G70/2+ S(2X0.5) 55MM CABLE,SUBCAB	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,975.00
1	544 41 00	3X120+2G70/2+ S(2X0.5) 55MM LEAD-THROUGH UNIT	\$ 231.00	\$ 231.00
3	548 96 02	PLATE,COPPER	\$ 178.00	\$ 534.00
1	550 19 00	TERMINAL BOARD	\$ 1,211.00	\$ 1,211.00
1	650 51 00	CABLE UNIT	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
1	663 04 00	SENSOR,LEVEL FLS-10	\$ 567.00	\$ 567.00
1	790 05 12	IMPELLER UNIT,N 525MM HC	\$ 25,933.00	\$ 25,933.00
3312				
1	790 02 00	RING,INSERT HC	\$ 4,310.00	\$ 4,310.00
4	725 07 00	PLUG,NBR	\$ 5.10	\$ 20.40
1	839 96 06	KIT,REPAIR BASIC	\$ 35,895.00	\$ 35,895.00
36	14-69 00 02A	LABOR,SVC FLYGT,NO TAX	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,220.00
		Z3-TP MODELS:		
		3000,6000,7000,8000		
1	14-69 00 21D	ENV FEE >50HP	TP	\$ 120.00
1	14-69 00 24B	ENVIRONMENTAL FEE		
		SHOP SUPPLIES-LARGE		
		PUMPS TP MISC SHOP		
		SUPPLIES FOR REPAIR		

Account Credit

Qty	Part Number	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	14-69 99 03	A/R MISC ADJ (038016)	\$ -34,245.00	\$ -34,245.00
		Total Price		\$ 63,676.80

Terms & Conditions

This order is subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale – Xylem Americas effective on the date the order is accepted which terms are available at <http://www.xyleminc.com/en-us/Pages/terms-conditions-of-sale.aspx> and incorporated herein by reference and made a part of the agreement between the parties.

Purchase Orders: Please make purchase orders out to: Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc.

 a xylem brand